Perry County CHIRP Grant Recipients

Grantor: CREDC - Capital Region Economic Development Corporation, CEDO for Cumberland, Dauphin and

Perry Counties

Submitted by: Melissa N. Stone - VP, melissa@hbgrc.org, 717-213-5042

The financial impact: To all Grantees is described as follows:

The business has been negatively impacted by the pandemic by having limited operating capacity and/or by

having a 50% reduction in revenue. The CHIRP funds received will allow the business to begin to recover the
losses sustained during the pandemic.

Business Name

Ranch House Restaurant
CG Hospitality LLC

Liquid Noise Brewing Co.
KumKum1, Inc.
Zeiderelli's Newport, Inc.
Lumberjack's Kitchen
Pandemonium

Cluggy's

County Seat Restaurant
New Village Square Diner
Lumina CED

Old Mountain Stone Inn
Blain Hotel & Restaurant

Street Address

133 Old Trail Road
3258 Susquehanna Trail
PO Box 149

49 Ladderback Lane
8157 Spring Rd.

215 Mill Street

5085 Spring Rd.

260 Church Road

8W Main Street

5201 Spring Road, PO Box 244
432 N Beaver Street

14 Soule Road

101 East Main Street

City, State and Zip
Duncannon, PA 17020
Duncannon, PA 17020
Marysville, PA 17053
Palmyra, PA 17078

New Bloomfield, PA 17068
Duncannon, PA 17020
Shermans Dale, PA 17090
Elliottsburg, PA 17024
New Bloomfield, PA 17068
Shermans Dale, PA 17090
York, PA 17401

New Bloomfield, PA 17068
Blain, PA 17006

Total:
Applications processed:
Max fee per processed app:

Max Fee to CEDO:

Fee paid to CREDC:

Total County Allotment

Total Paid to grantees and CEDO:

Grant Amount

$45,000.00

$7,000.00
$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$45,000.00
$50,000.00
$45,000.00
$50,000.00
$40,000.00
$45,000.00
$20,000.00
$45,000.00
$30,000.00

$517,000.00

18
S 500.00
S 9,000.00
S 7,094.00
: S 524,094.00

$524,094.00



